


DRUMMONDS

Right: Drummond Shaw founded
Drummonds in 1988 when he
was restoring his period house
and found it difficult to source
authentic pieces. The company
quickly became established as the
best architectural antiques dealer
in the UK. Classic bathrooms
remain the core of the company,
and its passion lies with finding
original pieces that can be restored
and fitted with modern plumbing
systems that suit homes today.

Tay cast-iron skirted bathtub with
polished finish, £5,580; classic bath
and shower mixer with Mull heads in
chrome finish, and shower mixer with
Mull heads in chrome finish with
H-stand, from £3,923; medium bath
rack in chrome, £582; double Crake
vanity basin with Arabescato marble
in chrome finish, £9,540
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JIM LAWRENCE

Above: Back in 1993, Jim Lawrence
began making candlesticks for
friends in the farm forge. They

loved them, and he soon realised
that there was a demand for stylish
designer products crafted from
natural materials. Today, the
company employs 130 engineers,
welders, painters, seamstresses,
electrical technicians, lampshade
makers to name but a few and, now
based in Hadleigh, Suffolk, it’s still a
family-run business that employs up
to three generations of local families.

Florentine pendant light in Clay, £499
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THE SASH WINDOW
WORRSHOP

Below: For the last 25 years, The
Sash Window Workshop has been
manufacturing, installing and
repairing timber windows and doors
in period properties. It started
operating from a pig shed in Ascot
and now employs over 80 people.

All new joinery is made in house and
potential customers are welcome to
have a tour of the workshops.

Complete sash windows start from
£2,400, and £1,300 for a new sash
within an existing frame

CHARNWOOD
Above: No living room

is complete without a
warming focal point, and
stoves continue to rise in
popularity for their looks
and functionality. Founded
in 1972, AJ Wells & Sons,
maker of Charnwood Stoves,
is reputedly Britain’s oldest
stove manufacturer. The
family-controlled company
sources the best materials
to create quality wood and
multi-fuel stoves.

Charnwood Island | multi-fuel
stove with 5kW heat output,
around £1,632



A Aga Living 0800 111 6477 agaliving.com
The Albion Bath Company 01255 831605 albionbathco.com
Anglepoise 02392 224450 anglepoise.com

B Batheaston 07718 900854 batheaston.co.uk
Border Oak 01568 708752 borderoak.com
Brintons 0800 505055 brintons.co.uk
Bronte by Moon brontebymoon.co.uk
Burleigh Pottery 01773 740740 burleigh.co.uk

Cc Charlton & Jenrick 0845 519 5991 charltonandjenrick.co.uk

Charnwood 01983 537777 charnwood.com
Chesneys 020 7627 1410 chesneys.co.uk
Churchwood 01298 872422 churchwood.co.uk
Cole & Son 020 8442 8844 cole-and-son.com
Colefax & Fowler 020 7244 7427 colefax.com

\ CP Hart 0345 873 1100 cphart.co.uk
Crown Paints 0330 024 0281 crownpaints.co.uk

D David Hunt Lighting 01295 672200 davidhuntlighting.co.uk
David Salisbury 01278 555619 davidsalisbury.com
Designers Guild 020 7351 5775 designersguild.com
Drummonds 020 7376 4499 drummonds-uk.com

E Emma Bridgewater 01782 407733 emmabridgewater.co.uk
Ercol 01844 271800 ercol.com

F Farrow & Ball 01202 876141 farrow-ball.com

J Jim Lawrence 01473 826685 jim-lawrence.co.uk
Joules 0345 250 7160 joules.com

L Laura Ashley 0333 200 8009 lauraashley.com
Lewis & Wood 01453 878517 lewisandwood.co.uk
Little Greene 0845 880 5855 littlegreene.com

M Marks & Spencer 0333 014 8555 marksandspencer.com
Marlborough Tiles 01672 515287 marlboroughtiles.com
Martin Moore 0845 180 0015 martinmoore.com
Melin Tregwynt 01348 891288 melintregwynt.co.uk
Morris & Co 020 3457 5862 stylelibrary.com
Mylands 020 8670 9161 mylands.com

P Parker Knoll 01773 604121 parkerknoll.co.uk

S Sanderson 020 3457 5862 stylelibrary.com
The Sash Window Workshop 01344 868668 sashwindow.com
Scotts of Thrapston 01832 732366 scottsofthrapston.co.uk
Sofa Sofa 01495 244226 sofasofa.co.uk
Sofas by Saxon 01204 368413 sofasbysaxon.com

T Thomas Crapper 01789 450522 thomas-crapper.com
Titchmarsh & Goodwin 01473 252158 titchmarsh-goodwin.co.uk
Tetrad 01772 792936 tetrad.co.uk
Thomas Thomas 01608 664022 thomasthomas.net

Vv Vale Garden Houses 01476 564433 valegardenhouses.co.uk
Vispring 01752 366344 vispring.com

w Willow & Hall 020 8939 3800 willowandhall.co.uk
Wrought Iron & Brass Bed Company 01485 542513 wroughtironandbrassbed.co.uk
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